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BRIGHT & COMPANY
CUBA MESA UNIT #35-1

CUM CUM CUM % OIL
DATE MCFPD BOPD BWPD BFPD GAS OIL WATER
701 0 60 71 131 1,431 25,925 37,703 45.80%
702 0 58 66 124 1,431 25,983 37,769 46.77%
703 0 58 67 125 1,431 26,041 37,836 46.40%
704 0 53 65 118 1,431 26,094 37,901 44.92%
705 0 56 67 123 1,431 26,150 37,968 45.53%
706 0 53 72 125 1,431 26,203 38,040 42.40%
707 0 56 88 144 1,431 26,259 38,128 38.89%
708 0 55 74 129 1,431 26,314 38,202 42.64%
709 0 60 80 140 1,431 26,374 38,282 42.86%
710 0 55 73 128 1,431 26,429 38,355 42.97%
711 0 50 71 121 1,431 26,479 38,426 41.32%
712 0 55 68 123 1,431 26,534 38,494 44.72%
713 0 53 70 123 1,431 26,587 38,564 43.09%
714 0 60 78 138 1,431 26,647 38,642 43.48%
715 0 55 70 125 1,431 26,702 38,712 44.00%
716 0 60 88 148 1,431 26,762 38,800 40.54%
717 0 55 76 131 1,431 26,817 38,876 41.98%
718 0 56 80 136 1,431 26,873 38,956 41.18%
719 0 51 72 123 1,431 26,924 39,028 41.46%
720 0 56 81 137 1,431 26,980 39,109 40.88%
721 0 56 81 137 1,431 27,036 39,190 40.88%
722 0 55 72 127 1,431 27,091 39,262 43.31%
723 0 53 70 123 1,431 27,144 39,332 43.09%
724 0 58 74 132 1,431 27,202 39,406 43.94%
725 0] 55 78 133 1,431 27,257 39,484 41.35%
726 0 52 75 127 1,431 27,309 39,559 40.94%
727 0 50 71 121 1,431 27,359 39,630 41.32%
728 0 53 68 121 1,431 27,412 39,698 43.80%
729 0 55 70 125 1,431 27,467 39,768 44.00%
730 0 48 62 110 1,431 27,515 39,830 43.64%
731 0 50 71 121 1,431 27,565 39,901 41.32%
801 0 53 75 128 1,431 27,618 39,976 41.41%
802 0 53 70 123 1,431 27,671 40,046 43.09%
803 0 51 65 116 1,431 27,722 40,111 43.97%
804 0 53 61 114 1,431 27,775 40,172 46.49%
805 0 18 58 76 1,431 27,793 40,230 23.68%
806 0 50 60 110 1,431 27,843 40,290 45.45%
807 0 48 61 109 1,431 27,891 40,351 44.04%
808 0 46 58 104 1,431 27,937 40,409 44.23%



